Sample Financial Aid Offer

To be eligible for the funding below you must have a complete financial aid application with the Medical
College of Wisconsin. Go to https://sis.mcw.edu, logging in with your credentials to confirm all

requirements have been received by the Financial Aid Office.

Pharmacy - 12 Months
July 2024 - June 2025

Direct Costs

Tuition

Fees

Life & disability insurance
Total direct costs

Direct Unsubsidized Loan max $37,167

Remaining direct costs to fund

$52,250
$982
$66
$53,298

$36,775 (net after origination fees 1.057%)

$16,523

May use direct payments, Grad PLUS or other alternative loan options to cover remaining direct costs.

Standard cost of attendance budget
Rent, utilities (a)

Food, household costs

Transportation (b)

Personal, medical, clothing, recreation
Books, equipment, supplies

Laptop

Total cost of attendance

$16,080
$5,040
$2,400
$6,600
$650
$1,100
$31,870

May use outside funds, Grad PLUS or other alternative loan options to cover budget items.

Footnotes:
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