

To be eligible for the funding below you must have a complete financial aid application with the Medical College of Wisconsin. Go to https://sis.mcw.edu, logging in with your credentials to confirm all requirements have been received by the Financial Aid Office.

Pharmacy - 12 Months July 2024 – June 2025

Direct Costs

Tuition	\$52,250
Fees	\$982
Life & disability insurance	\$66

Total direct costs

Direct Unsubsidized Loan max \$37,167 \$36,775 (net after origination fees 1.057%)

Remaining direct costs to fund

May use direct payments, Grad PLUS or other alternative loan options to cover remaining direct costs.

Standard cost of attendance budget

Rent, utilities (a)	\$16,080
Food, household costs	\$5,040
Transportation (b)	\$2,400
Personal, medical, clothing, recreation	\$6,600
Books, equipment, supplies	\$650
Laptop	<u>\$1,100</u>

Total cost of attendance

May use outside funds, Grad PLUS or other alternative loan options to cover budget items.

(a)